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Rang SN 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summe
Wurstkönig 2009

1. 2 Jussel Emil SG Montafon 4 4 3 3 3 3 31
3 2 2 2 2

2. 1 Ammann Dietmar HSG Feldkirch 4 4 3 3 3 3 23
3

3. 31 Wachter Kristian SG Montafon 4 4 3 3 3 3 20
4. 46 Fleisch Stefan SG Montafon 4 4 4 3 2 2 19
5. 6 Meier Raimund USG Gisingen 3 3 3 3 3 3 18
6. 107 Kienecker Rene SG Klostertal 3 3 3 3 3 3 18
7. 3 Pfeifer Ernst USG Bludenz-Bürs 4 4 4 3 2 17
8. 27 Bahl Ludwig SG Montafon 4 4 3 3 2 16
9. 42 Netzer August SG Montafon 3 3 3 3 2 2 16
10. 80 Juffinger Dietmar Illwerke 4 3 3 3 2 15
11. 20 Müller Albert ESV Feldkirch 4 3 3 2 2 14
12. 55 Bodingbauer Anni Illwerke 3 3 3 3 2 14
13. 10 Köberle Herbert ohne Verein 3 3 2 2 2 2 14
14. 68 Berger Marcel SG Montafon 3 3 3 2 2 13
15. 97 Heinzle Hartwig SG Rankweil 4 3 3 2 12
16. 26 Neher Markus ohne Verein 4 4 3 11
17. 43 Neher Werner SG Montafon 4 3 2 2 11
18. 108 Bargehr Markus ohne Verein 3 2 2 2 1 1 11
19. 38 Bucher Alex SG Montafon 4 4 2 10
20. 14 Kogoj Friedrich Illwerke 4 4 2 10
21. 65 Piazza Klaus SG Montafon 4 3 3 10
22. 48 Macek Georg SG Rankweil 4 3 3 10
23. 32 Wachter Bernd SG Montafon 4 3 2 9
24. 8 Tomaselli Christian SG Nenzing 3 3 3 9
25. 47 Kessler Josef SG Rankweil 3 3 3 9
26. 29 Neher Stefan ohne Verein 3 3 3 9
27. 66 Fleisch Daniel SG Montafon 3 3 2 8
28. 11 Stemer Andre ohne Verein 3 3 2 8
29. 67 Caser Siegfried SG Montafon 4 3 7
30. 49 Pöck Karin SG Montafon 4 3 7
31. 71 Vallaster Alfred  s SG Montafon 3 2 2 7
32. 61 Albrecher Gertraud ohne Verein 3 2 2 7

liegend
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Rang SN 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summe
33. 9 Glabischnig Kurt ohne Verein 3 2 1 1 7
34. 19 Strolz Reinhard ESV-Feldkirch 2 2 1 1 1 7
35. 69 Ganahl Kathrin ohne Verein 3 3 6
36. 4 Kohler Rosa Illwerke 3 3 6
37. 54 Bargehr Sandra ohne Verein 3 3 6
38. 78 Felder Magdalena ohne Verein 3 3 6
39. 92 Wachter Artur SG Montafon 3 3 6
40. 91 Fritz Mario ohne Verein 3 3 6
41. 77 Schuchter Christoph Illwerke 3 3 6
42. 88 Wachter Dominik SG Montafon 3 3 6
43. 99 Wendt Edith ohne Verein 3 2 1 6
44. 56 Schnetzer Anton TG. Schruns 3 2 1 6
45. 90 Piazza Chiara ohne Verein 3 2 5
46. 51 Bargehr Renee SG Montafon 3 2 5
47. 13 Wehinger Marco Feuerwehr Vandans 3 2 5
48. 96 Wachter  Ingeborg ohne Verein 3 2 5
49. 110 Salzmann Kurt VKW 3 2 5
50. 15 Kogoj Katharina ohne Verein 3 2 5
51. 22 Mangeng Burkhard ohne Verein 3 2 5
52. 7 Lessmann Walter USG Gisingen 3 2 5
53. 102 Eltschkner Frank ohne Verein 3 2 5
54. 83 Gstrein Herbert Montafoner 4 4
55. 119 Pfefferkorn Markus Funkenzunft 4 4
56. 81 Huchler Anita Montafoner 3 1 4
57. 44 Netzer Johannes SG Montafon 2 2 4
58. 25 Holzmann Jürgen ohne Verein 2 2 4
59. 18 Flatz Bernhard ohne Verein 2 2 4
60. 5 Olschak Christina ohne Verein 2 2 4
61. 17 Hupp Mathias ohne Verein 2 2 4
62. 115 Bereuter Claudia ohne Verein 2 2 4
63. 33 Zint Manuel ohne Verein 2 2 4
64. 109 Barcatta Christine ohne Verein 2 2 4
65. 60 Waidacher Hans Illwerke 2 2 4
66. 12 Schoder Benjamin Feuerwehr Vandans 2 2 4
67. 28 Fleisch Franz SG Montafon 3 3
68. 59 Vallaster Anton SG Montafon 3 3
69. 112 Mairhofer Andrea ohne Verein 3 3
70. 111 Salzmann Christoph Illwerke 3 3
71. 52 Fleisch Evelyn SG Montafon 3 3
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Rang SN 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summe
72. 40 Kofler Konrad Kb-sv-gp 3 3
73. 23 Mangeng Corinna ohne Verein 3 3
74. 53 Pöck Helmut SG Montafon 3 3
75. 34 Holzmann Holger ohne Verein 3 3
76. 76 Marent Marlene ohne Verein 3 3
77. 94 Köberle Erich ohne Verein 3 3
78. 85 Bargehr Herbert SG Montafon 3 3
79. 86 Ainhauser Rainer Illwerke 3 3
80. 37 Dönz Erich Bergfreunde Silberta 3 3
81. 70 Ganahl Philipp Illwerke 3 3
82. 104 Burtscher Christoph Illwerke 3 3
83. 24 Vallaster Harald ohne Verein 3 3
84. 93 Schnetzer Michael ohne Verein 3 3
85. 122 Flatz Reinhard ohne Verein 2 1 3
86. 16 Kogoj Johannes ohne Verein 2 1 3
87. 73 Wachter Monika ohne Verein 2 1 3
88. 120 Barcatta Heini ohne Verein 2 2
89. 21 Neher Walter SG Montafon 2 2
90. 103 Wetterrich Sven SG Montafon 2 2
91. 41 Tschanhenz Frank Kb-sv-gp 2 2
92. 75 Marent Marina ohne Verein 2 2
93. 121 Wendt Beatric ohne Verein 2 2
94. 74 Marent Andreas ohne Verein 2 2
95. 118 Pfefferkorn Matthia Funkenzunft 2 2
96. 35 Zudrell Walter Illwerke 2 2
97. 101 Peter August ohne Verein 2 2
98. 106 Lerch Manfred Montafoner 2 2
99. 95 Grass Christine ohne Verein 2 2

100. 39 Wanko Jürgen ohne Verein 2 2
101. 58 Fritz Eric Montafoner 2 2
102. 84 Gstrein Margit Montafoner 2 2
103. 82 Huchler Stefan Montafoner 2 2
104. 113 Flatz Lothar ohne Verein 2 2
105. 30 Pramendorfer Rene ohne Verein 2 2
106. 72 Flöry Harald SG Montafon 2 2
107. 114 Kieber Juliana ohne Verein 2 2
108. 62 Bitschnau Stefan Montafoner 2 2
109. 123 Dimaggio Sandra ohne Verein 2 2
110. 63 Peter Karl Montafoner 2 2
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Rang SN 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summe
111. 100 Pölshofer Matthäus ohne Verein 2 2
112. 116 Bucher Judith ohne Verein 2 2
113. 79 Bahl Jürgen ohne Verein 2 2
114. 64 Neier Ernst Montafoner 2 2
115. 117 Vallaster Bettina ohne Verein 2 2
116. 98 Heinzle Lilli ohne Verein 1 1 2
117. 36 Fitsch  Tanya Bergfreunde Silberta 1 1
118. 50 Zimmermann Roman ohne Verein 1 1
119. 105 Lerch Irmgard Montafoner 1 1
120. 87 Breuss Ingrid Montafoner 1 1
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Rang SN 1 2 3 Summe

1. 45 Fleisch Günter SG Montafon 3 3 3 9

liegend frei



Rang SN 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summe

1. 28 Fleisch Franz SG Montafon 99 99 98 97 95 95 99
95

2. 67 Caser Siegfried SG Montafon 99 99 99
3. 45 Fleisch Günter SG Montafon 99 98 97 95 99
4. 85 Bargehr Herbert SG Montafon 99 97 97 97 93 99
5. 66 Fleisch Daniel SG Montafon 99 97 96 95 99
6. 4 Kohler Rosa Illwerke 98 98 93 92 98
7. 44 Netzer Johannes SG Montafon 98 97 97 95 94 93 98
8. 52 Fleisch Evelyn SG Montafon 98 97 96 90 98
9. 92 Wachter Artur SG Montafon 98 95 98
10. 43 Neher Werner SG Montafon 97 97 97 96 96 95 97
11. 29 Neher Stefan ohne Verein 97 97 95 93 92 90 97
12. 93 Schnetzer Michael ohne Verein 97 96 93 97
13. 18 Flatz Bernhard ohne Verein 97 96 97
14. 51 Bargehr Renee SG Montafon 97 95 95 94 90 97
15. 86 Ainhauser Rainer Illwerke 97 94 94 97
16. 21 Neher Walter SG Montafon 96 96 96 96 96
17. 3 Pfeifer Ernst USG Bludenz-Bürs 96 96 95 95 95 93 96
18. 22 Mangeng Burkhard ohne Verein 96 95 94 94 93 91 96
19. 68 Berger Marcel SG Montafon 96 95 96
20. 80 Juffinger Dietmar Illwerke 96 91 96
21. 40 Kofler Konrad Kb-sv-gp 96 96
22. 46 Fleisch Stefan SG Montafon 95 94 93 95
23. 26 Neher Markus ohne Verein 95 93 93 95
24. 35 Zudrell Walter Illwerke 95 93 95
25. 34 Holzmann Holger ohne Verein 95 92 89 95
26. 59 Vallaster Anton SG Montafon 95 91 95
27. 41 Tschanhenz Frank Kb-sv-gp 95 95
28. 70 Ganahl Philipp Illwerke 95 95
29. 55 Bodingbauer Anni Illwerke 94 93 91 94
30. 113 Flatz Lothar ohne Verein 94 93 94
31. 9 Glabischnig Kurt ohne Verein 94 94
32. 54 Bargehr Sandra ohne Verein 93 92 93

Jagdscheibe
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Rang SN 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summe
33. 38 Bucher Alex SG Montafon 93 91 89 93
34. 102 Eltschkner Frank ohne Verein 93 93
35. 99 Wendt Edith ohne Verein 93 93
36. 104 Burtscher Christoph Illwerke 92 90 92
37. 88 Wachter Dominik SG Montafon 91 90 91
38. 5 Olschak Christina ohne Verein 89 85 89
39. 10 Köberle Herbert ohne Verein 89 89
40. 37 Dönz Erich Bergfreunde Silbertal 89 89
41. 30 Pramendorfer Rene ohne Verein 89 89
42. 36 Fitsch  Tanya Bergfreunde Silbertal t88 88
43. 100 Pölshofer Matthäus ohne Verein 87 87
44. 121 Wendt Beatric ohne Verein 86 86
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Rang SN. 1.
1. 60 Waidacher Hans Illwerke 51,4
2. 113 Flatz Lothar ohne Verein 78,4
3. 110 Salzmann Kurt VKW 99,2
4. 10 Köberle Herbert ohne Verein 104
5. 38 Bucher Alex SG Montafon 107,3
6. 18 Flatz Bernhard ohne Verein 115
7. 11 Stemer Andre ohne Verein 119,3
8. 43 Neher Werner SG Montafon 130,8
9. 55 Bodingbauer Anni Illwerke 139
10. 31 Wachter Kristian SG Montafon 144,9
11. 94 Köberle Erich ohne Verein 146,7
12. 2 Jussel Emil SG Montafon 148,5
13. 103 Wetterrich Sven SG Montafon 149,4
14. 49 Pöck Karin SG Montafon 173
15. 106 Lerch Manfred Montafoner Traktorfreun 173,7
16. 13 Wehinger Marco Feuerwehr Vandans 180,7
17. 91 Fritz Mario ohne Verein 192,6
18. 42 Netzer August SG Montafon 200,8
19. 8 Tomaselli Christian SG Nenzing 206,4
20. 48 Macek Georg SG Rankweil 214,7
21. 21 Neher Walter SG Montafon 215,3
22. 117 Vallaster Bettina ohne Verein 216,3
23. 44 Netzer Johannes SG Montafon 221,5
24. 68 Berger Marcel SG Montafon 223,7
25. 12 Schoder Benjamin Feuerwehr Vandans 235,9
26. 28 Fleisch Franz SG Montafon 237,9
27. 72 Flöry Harald SG Montafon 238,8
28. 54 Bargehr Sandra ohne Verein 248,6
29. 97 Heinzle Hartwig SG Rankweil 266,6
30. 59 Vallaster Anton SG Montafon 269,2
31. 6 Meier Raimund USG Gisingen 274,4
32. 15 Kogoj Katharina ohne Verein 276,3
33. 14 Kogoj Friedrich Illwerke 277,8
34. 75 Marent Marina ohne Verein 281,2
35. 23 Mangeng Corinna ohne Verein 283,5
36. 80 Juffinger Dietmar Illwerke 288
37. 27 Bahl Ludwig SG Montafon 290,1
38. 74 Marent Andreas ohne Verein 295,3

Wurst und Schlussschießen 2009

Wurstscheibe - (Teiler)

Seite 1 von 3



Rang SN. 1.
39. 40 Kofler Konrad Kb-sv-gp 303,6
40. 108 Bargehr Markus ohne Verein 325,4
41. 61 Albrecher Gertraud ohne Verein 326,4
42. 84 Gstrein Margit Montafoner Traktorfreun 327
43. 20 Müller Albert ESV Feldkirch 329
44. 41 Tschanhenz Frank Kb-sv-gp 331,6
45. 25 Holzmann Jürgen ohne Verein 332,5
46. 90 Piazza Chiara ohne Verein 338,1
47. 1 Ammann Dietmar HSG Feldkirch 343,4
48. 93 Schnetzer Michael ohne Verein 351,9
49. 122 Flatz Reinhard ohne Verein 364,9
50. 92 Wachter Artur SG Montafon 364,9
51. 52 Fleisch Evelyn SG Montafon 382,1
52. 71 Vallaster Alfred  sen. SG Montafon 390,4
53. 69 Ganahl Kathrin ohne Verein 399,2
54. 53 Pöck Helmut SG Montafon 402,1
55. 115 Bereuter Claudia ohne Verein 402,3
56. 51 Bargehr Renee SG Montafon 405,9
57. 45 Fleisch Günter SG Montafon 418,7
58. 19 Strolz Reinhard ESV-Feldkirch 422,1
59. 3 Pfeifer Ernst USG Bludenz-Bürs 433,1
60. 22 Mangeng Burkhard ohne Verein 433,4
61. 67 Caser Siegfried SG Montafon 451
62. 32 Wachter Bernd SG Montafon 467,1
63. 9 Glabischnig Kurt ohne Verein 468,5
64. 30 Pramendorfer Rene ohne Verein 492,3
65. 102 Eltschkner Frank ohne Verein 492,8
66. 17 Hupp Mathias ohne Verein 497,1
67. 33 Zint Manuel ohne Verein 497,2
68. 47 Kessler Josef SG Rankweil 506,5
69. 64 Neier Ernst Montafoner Traktorfreun 511,2
70. 96 Wachter  Ingeborg ohne Verein 522,2
71. 66 Fleisch Daniel SG Montafon 537,2
72. 112 Mairhofer Andrea ohne Verein 558,4
73. 37 Dönz Erich Bergfreunde Silbertal 567,8
74. 46 Fleisch Stefan SG Montafon 575
75. 111 Salzmann Christoph Illwerke 575,2
76. 26 Neher Markus ohne Verein 581,4
77. 5 Olschak Christina ohne Verein 582,9
78. 85 Bargehr Herbert SG Montafon 590,3
79. 88 Wachter Dominik SG Montafon 595,2
80. 87 Breuss Ingrid Montafoner Traktorfreun 596,2
81. 34 Holzmann Holger ohne Verein 596,7
82. 100 Pölshofer Matthäus ohne Verein 600,4
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Rang SN. 1.
83. 99 Wendt Edith ohne Verein 602,1
84. 35 Zudrell Walter Illwerke 606,9
85. 78 Felder Magdalena ohne Verein 610,6
86. 76 Marent Marlene ohne Verein 615
87. 81 Huchler Anita Montafoner Traktorfreun 616,3
88. 24 Vallaster Harald ohne Verein 626,2
89. 104 Burtscher Christoph Illwerke 638,5
90. 109 Barcatta Christine ohne Verein 639,2
91. 107 Kienecker Rene SG Klostertal 653,4
92. 114 Kieber Juliana ohne Verein 657
93. 4 Kohler Rosa Illwerke 659,6
94. 83 Gstrein Herbert Montafoner Traktorfreun 670,4
95. 65 Piazza Klaus SG Montafon 673,2
96. 86 Ainhauser Rainer Illwerke 673,2
97. 119 Pfefferkorn Markus Funkenzunft Vandans 720,5
98. 7 Lessmann Walter USG Gisingen 763,1
99. 120 Barcatta Heini ohne Verein 764,3
100. 101 Peter August ohne Verein 770
101. 63 Peter Karl Montafoner Traktorfreun 807,6
102. 123 Dimaggio Sandra ohne Verein 808,4
103. 70 Ganahl Philipp Illwerke 823,3
104. 56 Schnetzer Anton TG. Schruns 827,2
105. 82 Huchler Stefan Montafoner Traktorfreun 843,4
106. 77 Schuchter Christoph Illwerke 876,2
107. 57 Breuss Georg Montafoner Traktorfreun 917,3
108. 73 Wachter Monika ohne Verein 939,3
109. 95 Grass Christine ohne Verein 943,6
110. 58 Fritz Eric Montafoner Traktorfreun 947,8
111. 121 Wendt Beatric ohne Verein          1.075
112. 79 Bahl Jürgen ohne Verein         1.092,30
113. 29 Neher Stefan ohne Verein         1.147,20
114. 62 Bitschnau Stefan Montafoner Traktorfre 1.224,10
115. 16 Kogoj Johannes ohne Verein          1.254,40
116. 89 Degiorgio Hannes Montafoner Traktorfre 1.352,60
117. 50 Zimmermann Roman ohne Verein          1.389,40
118. 39 Wanko Jürgen ohne Verein          1.392,10
119. 36 Fitsch  Tanya Bergfreunde Silbertal 1.562,20
120. 98 Heinzle Lilli ohne Verein          1.564,20
121. 118 Pfefferkorn Matthias Funkenzunft Vandans  1.586,70
122. 116 Bucher Judith ohne Verein          1.625,40
123. 105 Lerch Irmgard Montafoner Traktorfre 2.072,90

Seite 3 von 3


